
 

 

  

Transfer Credit Evaluation (TCE) Coordinator Contact Information 
Assigned Letter TCE Name Email Phone Number 

A Carrie Dunlap carrie.dunlap@ctstate.edu 860-906-5217 

B Rebecca Russo rebecca.russo@ctstate.edu 860-738-6339 

C Mary-Jo Pallotto maryjo.pallotto@ctstate.edu 203-285-2215 

D Yaneshka Tarraza yaneshka.tarraza@ctstate.edu 203-332-8513 

E Yaneshka Tarraza yaneshka.tarraza@ctstate.edu 203-332-8513 

F Alanna Readel alanna.readel@ctstate.edu 203-437-9638 

G James Cousins james.cousins@ctstate.edu 203-596-8601 

H Alanna Readel alanna.readel@ctstate.edu 203-437-9638 

I Mary-Jo Pallotto maryjo.pallotto@ctstate.edu 203-285-2215 

J Liz Vega elizabeth.vega@ctstate.edu 203-285-2013 

K Carrie Dunlap carrie.dunlap@ctstate.edu 860-906-5217 

L Liz Vega elizabeth.vega@ctstate.edu 203-285-2013 

M Elijah Oliver, Sr. elijah.oliver@ctstate.edu 860-512-3215 

N James Cousins james.cousins@ctstate.edu 203-596-8601 

O Yaneshka Tarraza yaneshka.tarraza@ctstate.edu 203-332-8513 

P Mariah Thomas mariah.thomas@ctstate.edu 860-512-3214 

Q Mariah Thomas mariah.thomas@ctstate.edu 860-738-6339 

R Anna Hill anna.hill@ctstate.edu 860-512-3214 

Sa – Sl Mary-Jo Pallotto maryjo.pallotto@ctstate.edu 203-285-2215 

Sm – Sz James Cousins james.cousins@ctstate.edu 203-596-8601 

T Priscilla Jefferson priscilla.jefferson@ctstate.edu 203-857-7005 

U Anna Hill anna.hill@ctstate.edu 860-932-4114 

V Rebecca Russo rebecca.russo@ctstate.edu 860-738-6339 

W Priscilla Jefferson priscilla.jefferson@ctstate.edu 203-857-7005 

X Mariah Thomas mariah.thomas@ctstate.edu 860-512-3214 

Y Elijah Oliver, Sr. elijah.oliver@ctstate.edu 860-512-3215 

Z Yaneshka Tarraza yaneshka.tarraza@ctstate.edu 203-332-8513 
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